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FP3Class AvgRel.GapFP2FP1BikeRider TimeTeamNatNo. LL

    1'57.40095 B 140,811  11    1'57.400S.1 NED MTM Kawasaki MOTOPORT Kawasaki Ninja 400DEROUE

    1'57.85254 B 140,271       0.452       0.452  12    1'57.852B.2 TUR Biblion Motoxracing Yamaha WSSP300 Yamaha YZF-R3SOFUOGLU

    1'57.94111 B 140,165       0.089       0.541  11    1'57.941A.3 ESP Kawasaki Provec WorldSSP300 Kawasaki Ninja 400CARRASCO

    1'58.10610 A 139,969       0.165       0.706  12    1'58.106U.4 ESP Yamaha MS Racing Yamaha YZF-R3ORRADRE

    1'58.10941 A 139,966       0.003       0.709  11    1'58.109J.5 GER Freudenberg KTM Junior Team KTM RC 390 RJAHNIG

    1'58.15088 A 139,917       0.041       0.750  11    1'58.150B.6 ITA Kawasaki GP Project Kawasaki Ninja 400IERACI

    1'58.28346 A 139,760       0.133       0.883  13    1'58.283S.7 FRA Leader Team Flembbo Kawasaki Ninja 400DI SORA

    1'58.2948 A 139,747       0.011       0.894  10    1'58.294M.8 ESP Prodina Ircos Team WorldSSP300 Kawasaki Ninja 400PEREZ

    1'58.33917 A 139,694       0.045       0.939  12    1'58.339K.9 NED MTM Kawasaki MOTOPORT Kawasaki Ninja 400MEUFFELS

    1'58.34864 B 139,683       0.009       0.948  13    1'58.348H.10 FRA Team TRASIMENO Yamaha YZF-R3DE CANCELLIS

    1'58.39785 B 139,625       0.049       0.997  12    1'58.397K.11 ITA Kawasaki GP Project Kawasaki Ninja 400SABATUCCI

    1'58.51430 A 139,487       0.117       1.114  11    1'58.514G.12 NED EAB Ten Kate Racing Yamaha YZF-R3VAN STRAALEN

    1'58.56548 B 139,427       0.051       1.165  10    1'58.565T.13 ITA Prodina Ircos Team WorldSSP300 Kawasaki Ninja 400BRIANTI

    1'58.61622 A 139,367       0.051       1.216  11    1'58.616N.14 UKR Battley-RT Motorsports by SKM-Kawasaki Kawasaki Ninja 400KALININ

    1'58.79361 B 139,160       0.177       1.393  13    1'58.793Y.15 JPN MTM Kawasaki MOTOPORT Kawasaki Ninja 400OKAYA

    1'58.81927 A 139,129       0.026       1.419  9    1'58.819F.16 ITA Kawasaki ParkinGO Team Kawasaki Ninja 400ROVELLI

    1'58.82987 B 139,118       0.010       1.429  10    1'58.829T.17 BRA Yamaha MS Racing Yamaha YZF-R3KAWAKAMI

    1'58.85871 B 139,084       0.029       1.458  9    1'58.858T.18 AUS Kawasaki ParkinGO Team Kawasaki Ninja 400EDWARDS

    1'58.88766 A 139,050       0.029       1.487  14    1'58.887E.19 GBR Team#109 Kawasaki Kawasaki Ninja 400MCGLINCHEY

    1'58.99315 B 138,926       0.106       1.593  12    1'58.993A.20 ITA Kawasaki GP Project Kawasaki Ninja 400COPPOLA

    1'58.99983 B 138,919       0.006       1.599  13    1'58.999M.21 BRA Team Brasil AD 78 Yamaha YZF-R3KAWAKAMI

    1'59.00369 B 138,914       0.004       1.603  11    1'59.003T.22 GBR RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki Kawasaki Ninja 400BOOTH-AMOS

    1'59.04114 B 138,870       0.038       1.641  14    1'59.041E.23 FRA Machado Came SBK Yamaha YZF-R3DE LA VEGA

    1'59.0879 A 138,816       0.046       1.687  10    1'59.087P.24 ITA Team CHIODO Moto Racing Yamaha YZF-R3GRASSIA

    1'59.10316 B 138,798       0.016       1.703  14    1'59.103E.25 ITA Gradaracorse Kawasaki Ninja 400VOCINO

    1'59.1566 A 138,736       0.053       1.756  13    1'59.156J.26 NED MTM Kawasaki MOTOPORT Kawasaki Ninja 400BUIS

    1'59.19845 A 138,687       0.042       1.798  12    1'59.198F.27 BRA Team Brasil AD 78 Yamaha YZF-R3MACAN

    1'59.20352 B 138,681       0.005       1.803  10    1'59.203O.28 CZE Freudenberg KTM Junior Team KTM RC 390 RKÖNIG

    1'59.2064 A 138,678       0.003       1.806  14    1'59.206C.29 GER Freudenberg KTM WorldSSP Team KTM RC 390 RSTANGE

    1'59.23798 B 138,642       0.031       1.837  13    1'59.237T.30 FRA ProGP Racing Yamaha YZF-R3BERCOT

    1'59.59624 A 138,225       0.359       2.196  13    1'59.596D.31 POL Biblion Motoxracing Yamaha WSSP300 Yamaha YZF-R3BLIN

    1'59.59844 A 138,223       0.002       2.198  11    1'59.598T.32 AUS Carl Cox-RT Motorsports by SKM-Kawasaki Kawasaki Ninja 400BRAMICH

    1'59.65279 B 138,161       0.054       2.252  13    1'59.652T.33 POR Team Tomás Alonso Kawasaki Ninja 400ALONSO

    1'59.68680 B 138,121       0.034       2.286  12    1'59.686G.34 ITA GP Project Kawasaki Ninja 400MASTROLUCA

    1'59.73358 B 138,067       0.047       2.333  13    1'59.733I.35 ESP Scuderia Maranga Racing Kawasaki Ninja 400IGLESIAS BRAVO

    1'59.94097 B 137,829       0.207       2.540  10    1'59.940M.36 GER Freudenberg KTM WorldSSP Team KTM RC 390 RKAPPLER

    1'59.94584 A 137,823       0.005       2.545  13    1'59.945K.37 ITA ProGP Racing Yamaha YZF-R3ALOISI

    2'00.21523 B 137,514       0.270       2.815  10    2'00.215S.38 FRA Yamaha MS Racing Yamaha YZF-R3MARKARIAN

    2'00.39073 B 137,314       0.175       2.990  12    2'00.390J.39 ESP Machado Came SBK Yamaha YZF-R3PEREZ GONZALEZ

    2'00.4532 A 137,242       0.063       3.053  12    2'00.453A.40 ESP Smrz Racing - Willi Race Kawasaki Ninja 400CARRION

    2'00.45937 A 137,235       0.006       3.059  14    2'00.459P.41 POR STAND OS PUTOS Racing Team Yamaha YZF-R3FRAGOSO

    2'00.5043 A 137,184       0.045       3.104  12    2'00.504M.42 ITA Machado Came SBK Yamaha YZF-R3GAGGI

    2'00.57326 A 137,105       0.069       3.173  13    2'00.573M.43 ITA Team BrCorse Yamaha YZF-R3GENNAI

    2'00.60725 A 137,067       0.034       3.207  12    2'00.607A.44 GER Yamaha MS Racing Yamaha YZF-R3KROH

    2'00.62663 B 137,045       0.019       3.226  10    2'00.626M.45 CZE ACCR Czech Talent Team - Willi Race Kawasaki Ninja 400HRAVA

    2'00.7417 A 136,915       0.115       3.341  12    2'00.741J.46 FRA GP Project Kawasaki Ninja 400GIMBERT

    2'01.01193 B 136,609       0.270       3.611  12    2'01.011A.47 FRA TGP Racing Kawasaki Ninja 400QUINET

    2'01.06221 A 136,552       0.051       3.662  12    2'01.062E.48 BRA Scuderia Maranga Racing Kawasaki Ninja 400VALENTIM GARCIA

    2'01.57168 B 135,980       0.509       4.171  12    2'01.571J.49 ITA Scuderia Maranga Racing Kawasaki Ninja 400IOVERNO

    2'01.59612 B 135,952       0.025       4.196  13    2'01.596R.50 FRA Doré Racing Team Yamaha YZF-R3DORE

    2'01.97894 B 135,526       0.382       4.578  14    2'01.978S.51 ESP ProGP Racing Yamaha YZF-R3SANCHEZ TAMAYO

    2'02.18272 A 135,300       0.204       4.782  13    2'02.182A.52 ESP Biblion Motoxracing Yamaha WSSP300 Yamaha YZF-R3DIAZ

    2'03.10120 A 134,290       0.919       5.701  9    2'03.101G.53 FRA Machado Came SBK Yamaha YZF-R3MATERN

    2'03.18547 B 134,198       0.084       5.785  13    2'03.185M.54 CZE Smrz Racing - Willi Race Kawasaki Ninja 400CERVENKA

    2'06.87577 A 130,295       3.690       9.475  12    2'06.875L.55 FRA TGP Racing Kawasaki Ninja 400GRUAU
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